Sample ID

User name

Date and Time

Nucleic Acid Conc. Unit A260 A280

260/280

260/230

Sample Type

Factor

10

LMDM

19.10.2017 8:51:49

419,3

ug/ml 8,387 4,304

1,95

2,22

DNA

50,00

10mm Absorbance

10

220

230

240 250

260

270

280 290
Wavelength (nm)

300

310

320

330

340
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